

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).15105- 15106 / 2003

GOV I N D A N

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

SENGO D A N A D A R (D) BY LR S. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/05 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr V Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr Ramjee Prasad, Adv.
Mr M Sudhakar, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. K. Mani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In spite of the order of last chance petitioner has not filed
affidavit of dasti service in respect of the legal representative of
deceased respondent No.2.

Place before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office
report for default of the petitioner.
(M.P.B H A D R A N)
Registrar

hj