

TITEM NO.112

COURT NO.12

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2651-2652/2016

GOVINDAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SENGODA NADAR (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for amendment of the petition)

Date : 29/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

HON&#39;BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Prashar, Adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. K. Mani, Adv.

Mrs. T. Archana, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At request, list after ensuing Dussehra Holidays.

(NEELAM GULATI)

COURT MASTER

(MADHU NARULA)

COURT MASTER